DVR/CREC Transition Initiative Regional Breakout

VOCATIONAL TRANSITION COORDINATORS:
Northern Region/Lead: Laura Gilge, lgilge@crecnm.org, RECs 2-5 & State Supported Schools

Southern Region: Lori Patterson, |patterson@crecnm.org, RECs 6-10
Metro Region/Commission For the Blind: Lucretia Foster, lfoster@crecnm.org, APS, LCPS & CFB
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This map shows the boundary lines of New Mexico's public school districts.
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|:| = No assigned VTS-Pre-ETS covered by DVR office

*Charter & Private Schools = No assigned VTS-Pre-ETS covered by DVR office



Vocational Transition Specialist (VTS) Assignments

North/Lead: Vocational Transition Coordinator (VTC): Laura Gilge Igilge@crecnm.org

REC 2:

Karen Georgina; karen@nwrec2.org (Farmington, Aztec, Bloomfield)

Emily Kaul emily@nwrec2.org (Farmington, Central, Cuba, Jemez Mountain)

Janene Mondragon janene@nwrec2.org (Chama Valley, Mesa Vista, Questa, Dulce, Espanola)
Miguel Quintana miguel@nwrec2.org (Taos, Penasco, Los Alamos)

Orlinda Skyberg orlinda@nwrec2.org (Gallup, Grants, Zuni)

REC 3:
Judy Cutchie jcutchie@hprec.com (Cimarron, Raton, Maxwell, Springer, Roy, Mosquero, Clayton, Des Moines)

REC 4.
Glenn Damian; gdamian@nmhu.edu (Las Vegas City, Las Vegas West, Santa Rosa, Wagon Mound, Mora, Pecos)

REC 5:

Aracely Munoz amunoz@crecnm.org (State Supported Schools-Juvenile Justice)

Cory Hall chall@crecnm.org (State Supported Schools-Corrections, SATC, UNM Psych)

Crystal Pena cpena@crecnm.org (Bernalillo, Jemez Valley, Quemado, Magdalena, Pojoaque)

DeAnn Garcia-McGinnis dgarciamcginnis@crecnm.org (Estancia, Vaughn, Mountainair, Belen, Moriarty, Los Lunas)

Metr O/ CFB-REC 5: Vocational Transition Coordinator (VTC): Lucretia Foster |foster@crecnm.org

Gala Yershevich gyershevich@crecnm.org (Metro- Albuguerque)
Brittany Nash bnash@crecnm.org (Metro- Albuquerque)

Laurie Ortega lortega@crecnm.org (Metro- Las Cruces, Gadsden)

Kyla Binns kbinns@crecnm.org (Metro- Las Cruces, Gadsden)

Gabriela Ronquillo gronquillo@crecnm.org (Commission for the Blind)

South: vocational Transition Coordinator (VTC): Lori Patterson Ipatterson @crecnm.org

REC 6:
Angelica Segura asegura@rec6.net (Texico, Fort Sumner, Dora, Elida, and Melrose)
Stephanie Shaw sshaw@rec6.net (House, Logan, San Jon, Grady, and Floyd)

REC 7:
Linda Kerby kerbyl@hobbsschools.net (Tatum, Eunice, Hobbs, Carlsbad)
Ysabel Durate duartey@hobbsschools.net (Jal, Eunice, Hobbs, Carlsbad)

REC 8:
Angelina Gutierrez Valdez avaldez@pvrec8.com (Dexter, Hagerman, Roswell High, Early College, University High, Artesia)
Meghan Manzanares Mmanzanares@pvrec8.com (Loving, Lake Arthur, Goddard High, Artesia)

REC 9:
Jenna Cleckler jenna.cleckler@regionix.org (Capitan, Corona, Carrizozo, Ruidoso)
James Bryant “Butch” Lancaster butch.lancaster@regionix.org (Hondo Valley, Cloudcroft, Tularosa, Ruidoso)

REC 10
Victoria Bencomo vbencomo@swrecnm.org (Deming, Hatch Valley, Silver City, Reserve, Tor C)
Ashlea Crumley acrumley@swrecnm.org (Animas, Cobre, Deming, Lordsburg, Silver City)




